
Table of Contents

Structure Key 
Introduction

VI

X

Part 1: Classic Chants
Shoes and Socks
Who Is Sylvia?
Mosquitos Bite
Where’s Jack?
You Did It Again!
A Bird Has Wings
Stop That Noise!
Scaredy Cat
I Asked My Father
I Found a Cow
Mama! Mama! My Socks Don’t Match!
I Like My Friends
Grandma’s Going to the Grocery Store
Polka Dot Pajamas
I Bought a Dog for My Cat

2
3
4
5
6

8
9

1 0
II
1 2
1 3
14
1 6
1 8

J Part 2: Classic Songs
Ernie
The Hot Dog Song
The Sun Is Shining 
Downtown
The Elbows Song 
My Favorite Color Is Yellow 
I Feel Terrible 
The Shoulder Song 
Monkeys Swing 
The Horse March

20
22
23
24
26

30
32
33
34



Part 3: New Chants
Three Black Sheep 37
Fleas Love Dogs 38
I’m Thinking of a Word 39
Wonderful Dream 40 
The Dinosaur Chant 41 
Because I Forgot to Wake Up the Cow 42 
The Backpack Chant 43 
Early Bird 44 
The Homework Chant 45 
The Broccoli Chant 46

Part 4: New Songs
The Sad Dog Song 48
The Four Seasons Song 50
The Happy Kangaroo Song 51 
Where’s Diana? 52 
Giraffes Drink Water 53 
The Toothbrush Song 54 
T—Telephone 55 
He’s an Ethiopian 56 
Back in School 58 
The Good Student Song 60 
Danny Bought a D-O-G 62 
Hi, How Are You? 64 
The Happy Weekend Song 65
I Bought a House for My Pig 66 
If It Rains 68

Part 5: Teacher’s Notes for Chants and Songs 
Classic Chants 70
Classic Songs 75
New Chants 78
New Songs 81


